42,  situated  at  Mhada

Complex, Near Oshiwara Police Station, Oshiwara, Andheri

(West),  Mumbai  400  053.  for  a  period  of  22  months

commencing from 05/01/2007 till 04/11/2008.

2. The licensees agree and binds itself to pay the license

fee of  Rs.  9,500/-  (Rupees  Nine  Thousand Five  hundred

only)  per month payable on or  before 7th day of  every

license month in advance for use and occupation of the

said premium for residential purposes.

xxx

xxx

9. The Licensees are allowed to use and occupy the said

flat  for  residence  cum office purpose and the  licensees